

## **2024 Rotary District Conference Sponsorship Commitment Form**

Become a sponsor of the 2024 Rotary District 7770 Conference in Charleston March 22-24, 2024! Please select your level of sponsorship:

	☐ Diamon	<b>d</b> \$10,000 donation				
		Premier full-page in the conference brochure				
		Exhibit Table/Space in the House of Friendship; Promotional item in Swag Bag				
		Sponsorship of event of your choice				
		4 Registrations to the conference or Friday and Saturday dinner				
	☐ Platinun	n \$7,500 donation				
		Prominent full-page in the conference brochure				
		Exhibit Table/Space in the House of Friendship; Promotional item in Swag Bag Sponsorship for specific event of your choice				
		4 Registrations to the conference or Friday and Saturday dinner				
	□ Gold	\$5,000 donation				
		Prominent full-page in the conference brochure				
		Exhibit Table in the House of Friendship; Promotional item in Swag Bag				
		2 Registrations to the conference or dinner of choice				
	☐ Silver	• ,				
		Half-page ad in the conference brochure				
1 Registration to the conference or dinner of choice						
	☐ Bronze	\$1,000 donation				
		Quarter-page ad in the conference brochure				
	☐ Advocat	e \$500 donation				
		Listing as an "Advocate Sponsor" in the conference brochure				
	$\square$ Ally	\$250 donation				
		Listing as an "Ally" in the conference brochure				
Sponsor Name	(as it should app	ear in print):				
		Title:				
City/State/Zip	o:					
Work Phone: _		Cell Phone:				
Email:		Website:				
Signature:		Date:				
Check	Enclosed in th	e amount of \$ (Make payable to the Rotary District 7770)				

Sponsorship forms, payments, artwork and logos must be received no later than 1/31/24. Please email your completed form and artwork to Angela Drake at angela.drake@direalestate.com.

Please send your logo in full color as both a PDF and .jpeg or .png in the highest resolution possible.

Mail Checks to Rotary District 7770, c/o Deb Walworth, 358 Deep River Road, Summerville, SC 29486